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COOKWARE, PRESSURE COOKERS
& SERVEWARE

At Borosil, we aim to make kitchen work easier, quicker and more efficient for you. That’s why 

our range of cookware, pressure cookers & serveware are paired with innovative cooking 

technology to bring out the best in your ingredients while saving you time and energy. Our 

pressure cookers are made with top-notch safety features to ensure your kitchen is always a 

safe, stress-free space. Available in various sizes and shapes to suit all your cooking 

requirements, you can be rest assured that our top-of-the-line cookware range will always 

perform beautifully.

Taste Mast, 

Performance Zabardast...



Inside 
4 / Cookware

Granito Non-Stick

Vajra Die-Cast Non-Stick
 Cookfresh with Impact Bonded Bottom
 

Cookfresh with Tri-ply Body

Festive Glory

Russet

31 / Pressure Cookers
43 / Serveware
55   /   Accessories

 
 
 































 

COOKFRESH 
WITH TRI-PLY BODY

What looks good and performs beau�fully? Our Cookfresh tri-ply cookware range of course! 

Durable and efficient the en�re range has been cra�ed to deliver perfect results every �me. 

Uniformly thick 3-layer body helps you cook the finest foods efficiently. It retains heat and 

distributes it evenly for uniform cooking. The base is induc�on friendly as well.

 

YEARS
WARRANTY

Cookware heats uniformly and distributes heat evenly resul�ng in perfectly cooked 
food every �me. Helps to save on fuel costs too!

The tri-ply cookware requires very li�le oil for cooking helping you to cook more 
healthy food, every day. COOK

HEAT
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Cookware > Cookfresh with Tri-ply Body
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Exterior - 
Made of SS 430
Stainless Steel 
(Induction Friendly)

Secure Comfortable Grip

Middle Layer
Thick Aluminium Core

(Even Heat Distribution)

Body Interior - 
Made of 

SS 304 
Food Grade 

Stainless Steel
(Rust Proof)

Thick Gauge
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Cookware > Cookfresh with Tri-ply Body



CASSEROLE WITH LID

FRY PAN

KADHAI WITH LID

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFTCS18SS54 2.1 L Ø 180 135 8

CFTCS20SS55 2.8 L Ø 200 135 6

CFTCS22SS56 3.6 L Ø 220 141 6

CFTCS24SS57 4.6 L Ø 240 144 6

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFTFP20SS51 1.3 L Ø 200 85 12

CFTFP22SS52 1.75 L Ø 220 89 8

CFTFP24SS53 2.3 L Ø 240 116 8

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFTKD20SS41 1.6 L Ø 200 90 8

CFTKD22SS42 2.1 L Ø 220 90 8

CFTKD24SS43 2.7 L Ø 240 108 6

CFTKD26SS44 3.6 L Ø 260 116 6

CFTKD28SS45 4.6 L Ø 280 116 6

CFTKD30SS46 5.5 L Ø 300 120 4

CFTKD32SS47 6.4 L Ø 320 125 4
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Cookware > Cookfresh with Tri-ply Body



TOPE WITH LID

SAUCE PAN WITH LID
ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 

LOTD IAMETER H

CFTSP16SS48 1.6 L Ø 160 119 8

CFTSP18SS49 2.3 L Ø 180 132 6

CFTSP20SS50 3.1 L Ø 200 147 6

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFTTO14SS58 1.2 L Ø 140 106 12

CFTTO16SS59 1.6 L Ø 160 112 8

CFTTO18SS60 2.3 L Ø 180 112 8

CFTTO20SS61 3.1 L Ø 200 119 8

CFTTO22SS62 3.6 L Ø 220 119 8

CFTTO24SS63 4.6 L Ø 240 133 6

HERE’S HOW TO PICK THE COOKFRESH RANGE THAT WORKS BEST FOR YOU

FEATURES
COOKFRESH WITH  
IMPACT BONDED  

BOTTOM

COOKFRESH WITH  
S IL ICONE HANDLES

COOKFRESH WITH  
TRI-PLY BODY

WHOLE TRI-PLY BODY X ✓ ✓
IMPACT BONDED TRI-PLY,
BOTTOM ONLY ✓ X X

INDUCTION-FRIENDLY ✓ ✓ ✓
SILICONE HANDLES & KNOBS X ✓ X
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Cookware > Cookfresh with Tri-ply Body



CASSEROLE 
WITH LID

FRY PAN

SAUCE PAN 
WITH LID

KADHAI 
WITH LID 

Lid -
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Cookware > Cookfresh with Tri-ply Body



Borosil's Russet range of cookware looks beau�ful & performs beau�fully With its hammered 

exterior in a stunning copper tone, granite finish cooking surface and five layers of non-s�ck 

coa�ng, this cookware range is a must-have for any kitchen. The tawa and frypan help you to 

achieve perfect results in the kitchen every �me, all the while using li�le to no oil for preparing 

the food. Not only does it require minimum oil, the non-s�ck coa�ng is also metal spoon com-

pa�ble. 

 

RUSSET COOKWARE

BEAUTIFUL F INISH

COOL TOUCH HANDLES

A�rac�ve hammered exterior.

Comfortable to hold when cooking. 

INDUCTION 
FRIENDLY

 

YEAR
WARRANTY
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Cookware > Russet
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Cookware > Russet

RUSSET NON-STICK 4 PC 
COOKWARE SET

ITEM CASE 
LOT

DIMENSION (MM)
D IAMETER x HEIGHT

ITEM CODE

NSGR4COOKST

 FLAT TAWA

FRY PAN

KADHA I WITH LID 

Ø 280 x 18mm 6

Ø 240 x 40mm 6

Ø 240 x 74mm 6



Fes�ve Glory Cookware Sets are a perfect addi�on to any kitchen. Available in two stunning 

colours, blue and pink, these sets are sure to add a touch of charm to your cooking space. The 

non-s�ck surface ensures that your food is cooked evenly and with minimal effort, making it 

easy to clean up a�erwards. The 3mm thick induc�on base ensures that heat is distributed 

evenly, making cooking a breeze. 

 

FESTIVE GLORY
COOKWARE

5�LAYER NON�STICK

COOL TOUCH HANDLES

 For uniform browning and even cooking.

BEAUTIFUL F INISH Stunning glossy exterior.

Comfortable to hold while cooking.

INDUCTION 
FRIENDLY

 

YEAR
WARRANTY
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Cookware > Fes�ve Glory



Flame Guard Guarantees 
Safety and Prevents Rusting

5-Layered Non-stick Coating
for Uniform Browning 

Gas Top & Induction 
Compatible Base

Toughened Glass with
Stay-cool Handle Stay-cool 

Handles for Safe, 
Easy HandlingDurable 

Granite-Finish 
Coating

FESTIVE GLORY NON-STICK 4 PC 
COOKWARE SET

ITEM DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

DIAMETER X HEIGHT

ITEM CODE

 DOSA TAWA

FRY PAN

Ø  250 x 18mm 6

Ø  240 x 42mm 6NS04GSPINK01
KADHAI

WITH LID Ø  240 x 70mm 6

 DOSA TAWA

FRY PAN

Ø  250 x 18mm 6

Ø  240 x 42mm 6NS04GSBLUE01
KADHAI

WITH LID Ø  240 x 70mm 6
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Cookware > Fes�ve Glory
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Cookware > Fes�ve Glory

FESTIVE GLORY NON-STICK 2 PC 
COOKWARE SET

ITEM DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

DIAMETER

ITEM CODE

NS02GSPINK03
 DOSA TAWA

FRY PAN

Ø  250 x 18mm 6

Ø  240 x 42mm 6

NS02GSBLUE03
 DOSA TAWA

FRY PAN

Ø  250 x 18mm 6

Ø  240 x 42mm 6

FESTIVE GLORY NON-STICK 3 PC 
COOKWARE SET

ITEM DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

DIAMETER

ITEM CODE

NS03GSPINK02
 FRY PAN

KADHAI
WITH LID

Ø  240 x 42mm 6

Ø  240 x 70mm 6

KADHAI
WITH LID Ø  240 x 70mm 6

NS03GSBLUE02
 FRY PAN Ø  240 x 42mm 6
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Cookware > Fes�ve Glory

FESTIVE GLORY NON-STICK 2 PC 
COOKWARE SET

FESTIVE GLORY NON-STICK 2 PC 
COOKWARE SET

FESTIVE GLORY NON-STICK 3 PC 
COOKWARE SET

FESTIVE GLORY NON-STICK 3 PC 
COOKWARE SET

FESTIVE GLORY NON-STICK 4 PC 
COOKWARE SET

FESTIVE GLORY NON-STICK 4 PC 
COOKWARE SET



Introducing our Pro Chef Nons�ck Cookware range , a true culinary companion that combines 

style and func�onality. With its stunning blue exterior, this cookware set effortlessly elevates 

your kitchen aesthe�cs. Cra�ed with a durable 3MM thick body, it ensures even heat distribu-

�on for superior cooking performance. The an�-bacterial coa�ng not only promotes a hygienic 

cooking environment but also makes cleaning a breeze. The stay-cool handle provides a com-

fortable grip while keeping your hands safe from heat. Versa�le and convenient, this cookware 

is compa�ble with gas stoves, allowing you to unleash your culinary crea�vity with ease. Expe-

rience the joy of cooking with the Pro Chef Nons�ck Cookware - where elegance meets 

efficiency. 
 

PROCHEF NON-STICKCOOKWARE

5�LAYER NON�STICK

COOL TOUCH HANDLES

 For uniform browning and even cooking.

BEAUTIFUL F INISH Beau�ful, glossy blue finish exterior.

Comfortable to hold while cooking.

 

29

Cookware > Prochef Non-S�ck

YEAR
WARRANTY

EXTRA THICK ANTI BACTERIAL
COATING

NEW
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Cookware > Prochef Non-S�ck

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE
LOTDIAMETER

NSFT25PRC01 25 Cm Ø  250 8

NSFT28PRC02 28 Cm Ø  280 8

NSFT30PRC03 30 Cm Ø  300 8

 

GAS TOP 
COMPATIBLE

DISHWASHER
SAFE

FLAT TAWA

FRY PAN

KADHAI WITH LID

COOKING 
REQUIRES

LITTLE TO NO OIL

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE
LOTDIAMETER

NSKD22PRC01 6

NSKD24PRC02 6

NSKD26PRC03

2.2L

2.9L

4 L

Ø  225 x 94mm

Ø  247 x 105mm

Ø  265 x 117mm 6

 

COOKING 
REQUIRES

LITTLE TO NO OIL

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE
LOTDIAMETER

NSFP20PRC02 20 Cm Ø  200 8

NSFP24PRC03 24 Cm Ø  240 8

NSFP26PRC04 26 Cm Ø  260 8

 

GAS TOP 
COMPATIBLE

DISHWASHER
SAFE

COOKING 
REQUIRES

LITTLE TO NO OIL
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Borosil’s wide range of pressure cookers come in various makes and sizes to suit all family 

requirements and kitchen needs. Our stainless steel and aluminium pressure cookers are 

energy efficient and induc�on friendly to make your everyday cooking fast and easy. The 

unique bases of both aluminium and stainless-steel cookers absorb, retain and distribute heat 

evenly to save fuel while cooking. They are expertly made to ensure that the bases of the 

cookers do not separate and retain their shape for a very long �me. To ensure your safety, 

they also come with features such as a safety valve to deflect steam downwards, stay-cool 

handles, and inside-fi�ng, pressure locked safety lids. With Borosil Pressure Cookers, all you 

have to do is put in your ingredients, place the lid, wait for the whistle and, hey presto- your 

cooking is taken care of.

 

PRESSURE COOKERS

DURABIL ITY

SAFETY The pressure locked safety lid doesn’t open un�l pressure is released. A safety valve 
under the handle ensures that the steam is deflected safely downwards.

The bo�om will not come out even with repeated use. The inside fi�ng lid keeps the gasket 
from ge�ng rubbed, cut or scraped every �me the cooker is opened and closed.

STURDY, EASY GRIP,
STAY COOL HANDLE

The Bakelite or Silicon, handles are designed for convenience and are comfortable to
hold while cooking.

YEARS
WARRANTY

FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL

INDUCTION 
FRIENDLY

EXTRA THICK 
SANDWICH 

BOTTOM BASEINNER & LID

Pressure Cookers



Pressure Cookers
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PRESTO SS 
PRESSURE COOKER

PRESTO SS
PRESSURE COOKER

PRONTO SS
PRESSURE COOKER

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC3LSS01S 3 L Ø 169 141 8 3-4

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC5LSS02S 5 L Ø 224 169 6 5-7

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC1LSS05 1 L Ø 166 74 12 1-2

CFPC2LSS06 2 L Ø 195 92 8 2-3

CFPC3LSH03S 3 L Ø 202 190 8 3-4
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PRONTO EDGE SS
PRESSURE COOKER

PRONTO SS 
PRESSURE COOKER

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC5LSH04S 5 L Ø 241 199 6 5-7

CFPC7LSS07 6.5 L Ø 249 158 6 7-9

PRONTO EDGE SS
PRESSURE  COOKER

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC3LSS08 3 L Ø 201 118 8 3-4

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC5LSS09 5 L Ø 244 135 6 5-7

Pressure Cookers



Pressure Cookers
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SS 304 Food Grade 
Stainless Steel (18 /8)

Extra thick sandwich 
bottom base

Easy grip Silicone handle –
doesn’t get heated

COOKS FASTER, SAVES FUEL

Pressure locked safety lid & 
safety valve under handle bar

Hygienic - 
doesn’t pit or corrode

Long lasting gasket

Vent weight ( Pressure Regulator)

Base doesn’t separate due to unique  
complete seal through design

Anti- bulge bottom

CM/L - 8632582
STAINLESS STEEL

 

PRESTO INDUCTION BASE
ALUMINIUM COOKER

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC2LAL01 2 L Ø 175 180 8 2-3

CFPC3LAL02 3 L Ø 190 125 8 3-4
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PRONTO INDUCTION BASE
ALUMINIUM COOKER

PRONTO INDUCTION BASE
ALUMINIUM COOKER

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC2LAL05 2 L Ø 182 98 8 2-3

CFPC3LAL06 3 L Ø 212 110 6 3-4

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC5LAL07 5 L Ø 248 127 6 5-7

CFPC7LAL08 6.5 L Ø 259 158 6 7-9

PRESTO INDUCTION BASE
ALUMINIUM COOKER

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFPC5LAL03 5 L Ø 217 149 6 5-7

CFPC7LAL04 6.5 L Ø 249 184 6 7-9

Pressure Cookers
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Pressure Cookers

YEARS
WARRANTY

CM/L - 8632582
WROUGHT ALUMINIUM FOR

PRESSURE COOKER ONLY

Easy Grip Handles

Long Lasting

Pressure-Locked 
Safety Lid

Anti- bulge Bottom

COOKS FASTER, SAVES FUEL
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PRESTO SS 
PRESSURE COOKER

PRONTO SS
PRESSURE COOKER

Pressure Cookers

PRESTO INDUCTION 
BASE ALUMINIUM 
COOKER

PRONTO EDGE SS
PRESSURE  COOKER



 

 

TRIPLY INNER LID COOKERS

DURABIL ITY

SAFETY The pressure locked safety lid doesn’t open un�l pressure is released. A safety valve 
under the handle ensures that the steam is deflected safely downwards.

The bo�om will not come out even with repeated use. The inside fi�ng lid keeps the gasket   
from ge�ng rubbed, cut or scraped every �me the cooker is opened and closed.

STURDY, EASY GRIP,
STAY COOL HANDLE

The Bakelite handles are designed for convenience and are comfortable to hold while 
cooking.

YEARS
WARRANTY

FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL

INDUCTION 
FRIENDLY

THICK
GUAGE

INNER & LID

If you're looking for a contemporary pressure cooker that's both func�onal and stylish, look no 

further than the Tri-Ply Inner Lid Pressure Cooker. This pressure cooker features  a tri-ply body 

that combines the durability of stainless steel with the excellent heat distribu�on of 

aluminum. With an inner lid, it provides addi�onal safety while cooking, making it a must-have 

for busy kitchens. The pressure cooker is available in various sizes, making it easy to cook 

meals of any size quickly and efficiently. Get your hands on the Tri-Ply Body Inner Lid Pressure 

Cooker today and experience the perfect blend of style and func�onality.

NEW
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Triply Inner Lid Cookers



 

TRIPLY INNER LID
COOKER

TRIPLY INNER LID
COOKER

TRIPLY INNER LID
COOKER

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFTPLYILC01 1.5 L Ø 165 165 8 2-3

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFTPLYILC03 3.5 L Ø 205 205 6 3-4

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

CFTPLYILC04 5 L Ø 420 205 6 5-7
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Triply Inner Lid Cookers
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Triply Inner Lid Cookers

TRIPLY INNER LID
COOKER (1.5L)

TRIPLY INNER LID
COOKER (3.5L)

TRIPLY INNER LID
COOKER (5L)
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Pronto - Hard Anodised SS Lid Pressure Cookers

 

 

PRONTO - HARD ANODISED
SS LID PRESSURE COOKER

HARD� ANODISED BODY

STAINLESS STEEL HANDLE

INDUCTION FRIENDLY

Food-grade stainless steel lid for a hygienic cooking experience

Versa�le; has an induc�on friendly base

Durable; the pressure cooker absorbs heat faster making it more energy-efficient.

Introducing the Pronto Hard Anodised Pressure Cooker - the perfect addi�on to any kitchen 

for home chefs looking to cook healthy and delicious meals with ease. The hard anodised body 

provides a durable and scratch-resistant coa�ng; it heats quickly and distributes heat evenly. 

With features such as safety valves and heat-resistant handles, it is a must-have for any home 

chef who wants to cook meals quickly and effortlessly. Upgrade your cooking game with the 

Pronto Hard Anodised Pressure Cooker.

YEARS
WARRANTY

FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL

INDUCTION 
FRIENDLY

THICK
GUAGE

INNER & LID

NEW



PRONTO - HARD ANODISED
SS LID PRESSURE COOKER

PRONTO - HARD ANODISED SS LID 
PRESSURE COOKER (3L)

PRONTO - HARD ANODISED SS LID 
PRESSURE COOKER (5L)

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

HAPRON03PC02 3 L Ø 170 169 6 3-4

 

PRONTO - HARD ANODISED 
SS LID PRESSURE COOKER

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOT

SERVES
DIAMETER H

HAPRON05PC03 5 L Ø 225 172 6 5-7
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Pronto - Hard Anodised SS Lid Pressure Cookers



 

Designed keeping in mind the food we eat at home, our beau�ful stainless steel serveware 

range not only looks elegant but is extremely func�onal. Double walled PUF insula�on 

prevents loss of temperature and retains nutri�ve value of the food. And the dome shaped lid 

on the casseroles ensure that the condensed steam trickles down the sides and slides below 

the coaster, without dropping on the ro�s / idlis / theplas, keeping them perfectly fresh. 
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SERVE FRESH
DOUBLE WALLED
PUF INSULATION

SERVE

STORE Store le�overs directly in the fridge as the lid keeps the smell and taste fresh.

Double walled vacuum seal keeps the food fresh and hot and is ideal for serving 
chappa�s, rice, dal and vegetables.

Serveware > Servefresh
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Serveware > Servefresh

CURRY SERVER
ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 

LOTD IAMETER H

SF0500GLCS11 500 ML Ø 145 110 15

SF0900GLCS12 900 ML Ø 180 115 10

SF1500GLCS13 1.5 L Ø 212 130 8

SF2700GLCS14 2.7 L Ø 250 160 6

ROTI SERVER WITH 
COASTER

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

SF1150GLRS11 1.1 L Ø 212 120 8

SF2500GLRS12 2.5 L Ø 250 130 6

HANDI SERVER
ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 

LOTD IAMETER H

SF0800GLHS11 800 ML Ø 189 103 10

SF1200GLHS12 1.2 L Ø 215 109 8

SF2500GLHS13 2.5 L Ø 247 150 6



CURRY SERVER
SET OF 2
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Serveware > Servefresh

S

IDLI SERVER WITH 
LOCKING LID

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

SF0900SSIS11 900 ML Ø 174 112 10

SF1200SSIS12 1.2 L Ø 214 122 8

SF2000SSIS14 2 L Ø 220 135 8

SF3000SSIS13 3 L Ø 250 150 6

SF5000SSIS15 5 L Ø 284 168 4

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

SFSET2CS11
500 ML Ø 145 110

6
900 ML Ø 180 115

 



CURRY SERVER
SET OF 3

46

Serveware > Servefresh

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

SFSET3CS11

500 ML Ø 145 110

6900 ML Ø 180 115

1.5 L Ø 212 130

HANDI SERVER
SET OF 2

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

SFSET2HS12
800 ML Ø 189 103

6
1.2 L Ø 215 109
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HANDI SERVER
SET OF 2

CURRY SERVER
SET OF 3

CURRY SERVER ROTI SERVER

IDLI SERVER WITH 
LOCKING LID

HANDI SERVER

Serveware > Servefresh



Serveware > Carry Fresh Lunch Box

 

Keeping in mind our changing lifestyles where so much of your food you carry from home, we 

designed an en�re range of products which are not only convenient to carry, but also ensure 

that your food or drink stay perfectly safe, pure, and as fresh as possible.Dump the plas�c and 

replace it with a Borosil Carry Fresh Lunch Boxes. They are both good for the planet and good 

for you!. 
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CARRY FRESH SS 
INSULATED LUNCH BOX

S

STORE

D INE

CARRY

Keep salads etc. ready in the fridge the night before - the air�ght seal ensures it 
retains freshness the next day

Eat straight out of the glass bowls for a true ghar ka khaana experience

Easy to carry handles make it a convenient on the go accessory
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CARRY FRESH SS 
INSULATED LUNCH BOX,
SET OF 2 - HORIZONTAL

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFDWSET2NL12 280 ML (2) Ø 118 64 10

CARRY FRESH SS 
INSULATED LUNCH BOX,
SET OF 2 - HORIZONTAL

CARRY FRESH SS 
INSULATED LUNCH BOX,
SET OF 2 - VERTICAL

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFDWSET2NL11 180 ML (2) Ø 117 52 10

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFDWSET2NL14 280 ML (2) Ø 118 64 8

Serveware > Carry Fresh Lunch Box



50

 

CARRY FRESH SS 
INSULATED LUNCH BOX,
SET OF 3 - VERTICAL

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFDWSET3NL15
280 ML (2) Ø 118 64

8
180 ML Ø 117 52

CARRY FRESH SS 
INSULATED LUNCH BOX,
SET OF 2 - VERTICAL

CARRY FRESH SS 
INSULATED LUNCH BOX,
SET OF 4 

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFDWSET2NL13
280 ML Ø 118 64

8
180 ML Ø 117 52

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFDWSET4NL16
280 ML (2) Ø 118 64

8
180 ML (2) Ø 117 52

Serveware > Carry Fresh Lunch Box



 

CARRY FRESH SS 
INSULATED LUNCH BOX,
SET OF 3

CARRY FRESH SS 
INSULATED LUNCH BOX
525ML

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFDWSET3NL19

Note - 

280 ML Ø 118 64
8

475 ML Ø 214 x 100 32

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFDWSET1CL18 525 ML Ø 176 80 10

NEW
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Serveware > Carry Fresh Lunch Box

CARRY FRESH SS INSULATED
LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3)

CARRY FRESH SS INSULATED
LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2) - VERTICAL

475ml is single wall container & 280ml containers are
double wall with spill proof



Serveware > Kids Lunch Box

 

Our stainless steel lunch boxes are apt for carrying your li�le ones' snacks or lunch to the park, 

play school or school. The single wall insula�on keeps the food fresh and hygienic, not to 

men�on the fun colours! They also come with a handy carry bag that's easily washable. 
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KIDS LUNCH BOX

S

STO

RE

D INE

CARRY

Keep salads etc. ready in the fridge the night before - the air�ght seal ensures it 
retains freshness the next day

Eat straight out of the glass bowls for a true ghar ka khaana experience

Easy to carry handles make it a convenient on the go accessory
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BLAZEBLUE LUNCH BOX 
WITH STAINLESS STEEL
ORANGE CONTAINERS

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFSWSET2CL21 300 ML (2) Ø 120 52 10

CANDYPINK LUNCH BOX 
WITH STAINLESS STEEL
BLUE CONTAINERS

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFSWSET2CL23 300 ML (2) Ø 120 64 10

 

SUNSHINEYELLOW 
LUNCH BOX WITH 
STAINLESS STEEL 
GREEN CONTAINERS

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFSWSET2CL22 300 ML (2) Ø 120 64 10

Serveware > Kids Lunch Box



SUNSHINEYELLOW 
LUNCH BOX WITH 
STAINLESS STEEL 
GREEN CONTAINERS
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Serveware > Kids Lunch Box

TWILIGHT BLACK 
LUNCH BOX WITH
STAINLESS STEEL 
CONTAINERS

TWILIGHT BLACK 
LUNCH BOX WITH
STAINLESS STEEL 
CONTAINERS

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTD IAMETER H

CFSWSET2CL24 300 ML (2) Ø 120 64 10
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